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of

Auckland,
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Ist
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1876,
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30th
June,
1877,

the
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relating
to
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are
only
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District.
Name
of

Block.
Area.

Purchase Money.
Amount paid

to
Date.

Balance
of Purchase Money topay.

Nature
of

Title.

No.
of Signatures obtained to

date.
No.
of Signatures to

obtain.
Cause
of

Delav
in

completing
Title.

Capabilities.

Hokianga

Acres.

Wairau
(part
of)

'
1,239

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

92
0

0

91
3

0

i

£

s.
d.

0
17
0

Memorial
of

Ownership
55

1

Awaiting
Succession
Order

Rough
open

land,
only
suitable

for
run,

adjoining
a

large
tract
of

Govern'

ment
land.ofsimilar

nature.

„

...Waitaha
...344

j

68
16
0

45
12
0

23
4

0

Crown
Grant

...
6

3

Two
awaiting

Succession
Orders,

oneabsent

Good
land,
fit
for

cultivation.

Bay
of

Islands
Oikura...j 2,106
170
0

0

169
0

0

10
0

Memorial
of

Ownership
58

2

One
infant,

and
one
awaiting

Succession
Order

Poor
land,
fit
for

rough
run,

adjoining

a
considerable

area
of

Government
land
of
samenature.

I

:

:

3,689
330
16
0

305
15
0

25
1

0

119

6
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